
Pachet Parchet

I.D.: 72521830

Data
publicarii 25.08.22

Coduri CPV

44112240-2

Pretul
estimativ: 7.162,91 RON - 7.162,91 RON

Descriere: Parchet laminat 10mm/AC5 Forte 18757 - 100.34 mp x 58.82 = 5902 Plinta plastic PL-613 - 65 ml x 7.55 = 490.75 Set colturi PL-613 - 38 pach x 7.56 = 287.28 Suport Smart 3mm - 96 mp x 5.03 = 482.88
